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Unit	
  or	
  
Content	
  

Essential	
  Question	
  (s)	
   Texts	
   CCSS	
  
Reading	
  

CCSS	
  	
  
Writing/Re
search	
  

CCSS	
  	
  
Speaking	
  
and	
  
Listening	
  

CCSS	
  
Language	
  

Vocabulary	
  

School	
  
Story	
  
Unit	
  1	
  
Lesson	
  1	
  

How	
  might	
  a	
  story	
  
character	
  reflect	
  the	
  
author?	
  

HMH	
  	
  
AR	
  
Journeys	
  

RL.6.1	
  
RL.6.3	
  
RL.6.4	
  
RL.6.10	
  
RI.6.4	
  
RI.6.7	
  
RI.6.10	
  

W.6.3a	
  
W.6.3b	
  
W.6.3d	
  
W.6.3e	
  
W.6.4	
  
W.6.5	
  
W.6.9a	
  

SL.6.1a	
  
SL.6.1c	
  
SL.6.1d	
  
SL.6.2	
  

L.6.1e	
  
L.6.2b	
  
L.6.3a	
  
L.6.4a	
  
L.6.4b	
  
L.6.4c	
  
L.6.4d	
  
L.6.6	
  

Publishing	
  
Manuscript	
  
Editorial	
  
Pressuring	
  
Disclose	
  
Revisions	
  
Maze	
  
Wry	
  
Literacy	
  
Muted	
  

The	
  Fruit	
  
Bowl	
  
Unit	
  1	
  
Lesson	
  3	
  

How	
  can	
  text	
  and	
  
graphics	
  retell	
  a	
  story?	
  

HMH	
  
AR	
  
Journeys	
  

RL.6.1	
  
RL.6.2	
  
RL.6.4	
  
RL.6.5	
  
RL.6.9	
  
RL.6.10	
  
RI.6.7	
  
RI.6.10	
  

W.6.3b	
  
W.6.3d	
  
W.6.3e	
  
W.6.4	
  
W.6.5	
  
	
  

SL.6.1a	
  
SL.6.1b	
  
SL.6.1c	
  
SL.6.1d	
  
SL.6.2	
  
SL.6.4	
  

L.6.2b	
  
L.6.3a	
  
L.6.4a	
  
L.6.4c	
  
L.6.4d	
  
L.6.6	
  

Menace	
  
Resolve	
  
Manipulated	
  
Precisely	
  
Conclusion	
  
Emphatically	
  
Agony	
  
Demeanor	
  
Vigorously	
  
Revolting	
  

The	
  Boy	
  
Who	
  
Saved	
  

How	
  can	
  other	
  people	
  
help	
  us	
  to	
  overcome	
  
fear?	
  

HMH	
  
AR	
  
Journeys	
  

RL.6.1	
  
RL.6.2	
  
RL.6.4	
  

W.6.1a	
  
W.6.1b	
  
W.6.1e	
  

SL.6.1a	
  
SL.6.1b	
  
SL.6.1c	
  

L.6.2b	
  
L.6.3b	
  
L.6.4a	
  

Phenomenal	
  
Showdown	
  
Fundamental	
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Baseball	
  
Unit	
  2	
  
Lesson	
  1	
  

RL.6.5	
  
RL.6.10	
  
RI.6.6	
  
RI.6.7	
  
	
  

W.6.3b	
  
W.6.4	
  
W.6.5	
  
W.6.9a	
  

SL.6.1d	
  
SL.6.2	
  
SL.6.4	
  

L.6.4c	
  
L.6.4d	
  
L.6.6	
  

Flair	
  
Lingered	
  
Savor	
  
Gloat	
  
Berate	
  
Reserve	
  
Brainwashed	
  

Any	
  Small	
  
Goodness	
  
Unit	
  3	
  
Lesson	
  14	
  

Why	
  does	
  an	
  author	
  
choose	
  to	
  write	
  about	
  
a	
  coach?	
  

HMH	
  
AR	
  
Journeys	
  

RL.6.1	
  
RL.6.2	
  
RL.6.4	
  
RL.6.10	
  
RI.6.7	
  
RI.6.10	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

W.6.3a	
  
W.6.3b	
  
W.6.3c	
  
W.6.3e	
  
W.6.4	
  
W.6.5	
  
	
  

SL.6.1a	
  
SL.6.1c	
  
SL.6.1d	
  
SL.6.2	
  
SL.6.4	
  

L.6.1e	
  
L.6.2b	
  
L.6.4a	
  
L.6.4c	
  
L.6.4d	
  
L.6.5a	
  
L.6.5b	
  
L.6.6	
  

Veered	
  
Anonymous	
  
Bland	
  
Motive	
  
Skeptical	
  
Reception	
  
Understatement	
  
Emulate	
  
Aim	
  
Fanatic	
  

All	
  Alone	
  
in	
  the	
  
Universe	
  
Unit	
  5	
  
Lesson	
  21	
  

How	
  does	
  a	
  new	
  
friendship	
  affect	
  an	
  
old	
  one?	
  

HMH	
  
AR	
  
Journeys	
  

RL.6.1	
  
RL.6.2	
  
RL.6.4	
  
RL.6.10	
  
	
  

W.6.3a	
  
W.6.3b	
  
W.6.3c	
  
W.6.3e	
  
W.6.4	
  
W.6.5	
  

SL.6.1a	
  
SL.6.1c	
  
SL.6.1d	
  
SL.6.2	
  
SL.6.4	
  

L.6.1e	
  
L.6.2b	
  
L.6.4a	
  
L.6.4c	
  
L.6.4d	
  
L.6.5a	
  

Blurted	
  
Spiteful	
  
Scrounged	
  
Eventually	
  
Comprehension	
  
Abrupt	
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W.6.8	
   L.6.5b	
  
L.6.6	
  

Exhilaration	
  
Oracle	
  
Stable	
  
Jeopardy	
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